Morgan Stanley





Do you Pickle or Paddle

Grab your tennis shoes and come join us for a fun evening!

Whether you are a pro or a newbie at Pickleball or Paddle tennis, join us for an evening at the Weed Beach Paddle Courts.

We will have a quick market update from Chris Kerwin as well as several experienced paddle and pickleball players to give you a chance to learn or improve your game and have fun!

Refreshments and finger foods will also be provided. Feel free to bring a friend!

DATE & TIME

Wednesday May 10th, 2023 5:30 - 7:30 PM

LOCATION

Weed Beach, Darien

RSVP HERE >

Chris Kerwin, Senior Regional Advisor Consultant at Columbia Threadneedle

Chris Kerwin is a regional advisor consultant for the broker dealer division for Columbia Threadneedle Investments, covering Long Island, Rockland and Westchester County NY and Fairfield County CT. He has been a member of the investment community since 2007.

Prior to joining Columbia Threadneedle, Mr. Kerwin was a regional manager and external wholesaler at Lord Abbett.



Chris Kerwin Senior Regional Advisor Consultant, Columbia Threadneedle



HOSTED BY

Namon in Woolth of Stamford Margan Stanlay

Women in Wealth of Stamford, Morgan Stanley

Women in Wealth of Stamford are (Financial Advisors Left to Right): Susan Sheinhaus (NMLS #: 1272888), Pamela Kiernan (NMLS #: 578782), Suzanne Weiser (NMLS #: 187151), Ginny Greatsinger (NMLS #: 1584403), Amy Weiser (NMLS #: 1297885), Carolina McGoey (NMLS #: 1901112) and Nisha Chisena (MLS #: 533384).

Women in Wealth of Stamford Financial Advisors, Morgan Stanley

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers.

Please see our **Privacy Pledge** for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

The guest speaker is neither an employee nor affiliated with Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker are solely their own and do not necessarily reflect those of Morgan Stanley. All opinions are subject to change without notice. Neither the information provided nor any opinion expressed constitutes a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal-related investment decisions as Morgan Stanley and its Financial Advisors do not provide tax/legal advice.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2022 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

CRC 5637040 04/2023